
13 From Grange Castle Towards Harristown
Caislean na Grainsí, Sráidbhaile Chluain Dolcáin, Bóthar an Náis, Bóthar Thír Chonaill, Ospidéal 
San Séamus, Sráid Uí Chonaill, Stáisiún Dhroim Conrach, An tSráid Mhór Baile Munna, Baile Anraí

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

05:50 06:00 06:15 06:30
06:42 06:54 07:06 07:18
07:30 07:42 07:54v 08:06
08:18v 08:30 08:45v 09:00
09:15v 09:30 09:42 09:54
10:06 10:18 10:30 10:42
10:54 11:06 11:18 11:30
11:42 11:54 12:06 12:18
12:30 12:42 12:54 13:06
13:18 13:30 13:42 13:54
14:06 14:18 14:30 14:42
14:54 15:06 15:18 15:30
15:42 15:54 16:06 16:18
16:30 16:42 16:54 17:06
17:18v 17:30 17:45 18:00
18:15v 18:30 18:45 19:00
19:15 19:30 19:45v 20:00
20:15 20:30 20:45v 21:00
21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00
22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00
23:15 23:30

Saturday
06:10 06:30 06:50 07:10
07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30
08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30
09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30
10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30
11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30
12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30
13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30
14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30
15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30
16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30
17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30
18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30
19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30
20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30
21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30
22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30

Sunday
07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30
09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30
11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45
12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45
13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45
14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45
15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45
16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45
17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45
18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45
19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45
20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45
21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45
22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45
23:00 23:15 23:30

Route Variations 
v Via Cuisine de 

France

Grange Castle » 15 mins » Clondalkin Village » 12 mins » Naas Rd. (John Sisk and Sons) » 10 mins » Tyrconnell Rd. (Blacklion) » 10 
mins » St. James's Hospital » 9 mins » O'Connell St. » 10 mins » Drumcondra Rail Station » 9 mins » Main St. Ballymun (Ballymun 
Shopping Centre) » 12 mins » Harristown

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Grange Castle Business Park 
St. Ronan's Church (Junction Oldcastle Drive)
Clondalkin Village 
Watery Lane (Riversdale) 
Woodford Walk 
Monastery Corner 
Naas Rd. (Red Cow Inn) 
Naas Rd. (John Sisk and Sons)
Naas Rd. (Fox and Geese)
Naas Rd. (Long Mile Rd.) 
Naas Rd. (Robin Hood Rd.)
Naas Rd. (Bluebell)
Naas Rd. (Canal Bridge)
Tyrconnell Rd. (Blacklion)
Emmet Rd. (Kilmainham Cross) 
Old Kilmainham (Junction Brookfield Rd.)

James St. (St. James's Hospital)
Thomas St. (Watling St.) 
Thomas St. (Francis St.) 
Lord Edward St. 
O'Connell St. 
Dorset St. (North Frederick St.)
Dorset St. (North Circular Rd.) 
Drumcondra Rail Station 
Drumcondra Rd. Upr. (Clonturk Park)
Drumcondra Rd. Upr. (Griffith Ave.)
Ballymun Rd. (The Rise)
Ballymun Rd. (Glasnevin Ave.) 
Main St. Ballymun (Ballymun SC)
Poppintree
Ballymun Rd. 
Harristown

Version TT 22.1   Tel. (01) 873 4222



13 From Harristown Towards Grange Castle
Baile Anraí, An tSráid Mhór Baile Munna, Stáisiún Dhroim Conrach, Sráid Uí Chonaill, Ospidéal 
San Séamus, Bóthar Thír Chonaill, Bóthar an Náis, Sráidbhaile Chluain Dolcáin, Caislean na Grainsí

Buses leave 
terminus at Monday – Friday

05:30 06:00v 06:30v 06:45v

07:00v 07:12 07:24 07:36v

07:48 08:00 08:12 08:24
08:36 08:48 09:00 09:15
09:30 09:42 09:54 10:06
10:18 10:30 10:42 10:54
11:06 11:18 11:30 11:42
11:54 12:06 12:18 12:30
12:42 12:54 13:06 13:18
13:30 13:42 13:54 14:06
14:18 14:30 14:42v 14:54
15:06 15:18 15:30 15:42v

15:54 16:06 16:18 16:30
16:42v 16:54 17:06 17:18
17:30v 17:45 18:00 18:15
18:30v 18:45 19:00 19:15
19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15
20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
21:30 21:45 22:00 22:15
22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15
23:30

Saturday
06:10 06:30 06:50 07:10
07:30 07:50 08:10 08:30
08:45 09:00 09:15 09:30
09:45 10:00 10:15 10:30
10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30
11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30
12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30
13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30
14:45 15:00 15:15 15:30
15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30
16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30
17:45 18:00 18:15 18:30
18:45 19:00 19:15 19:30
19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30
20:45 21:00 21:15 21:30
21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30
22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30

Sunday
07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30
09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30
11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45
12:00 12:15 12:30 12:45
13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45
14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45
15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45
16:00 16:15 16:30 16:45
17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45
18:00 18:15 18:30 18:45
19:00 19:15 19:30 19:45
20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45
21:00 21:15 21:30 21:45
22:00 22:15 22:30 22:45
23:00 23:15 23:30

Route Variations
v Via Cuisine de 

France

Harristown » 12 mins » Main St. Ballymun (Ballymun Shopping Centre) » 9 mins » Drumcondra Rail Station » 10 mins » O'Connell 
St. » 9 mins » St. James's Hospital » 10 mins » Tyrconnell Rd. (Blacklion) » 10 mins » Naas Rd. (John Sisk and Sons) » 12 mins » 
Clondalkin Village » 15 mins » Grange Castle

All times are off peak estimates

Areas served Harristown
Ballymun Rd.
Poppintree
Main St. Ballymun (Ballymun SC)
Ballymun Rd. (Glasnevin Ave.)
Ballymun Rd. (The Rise )
Drumcondra Rd. Upr. (Griffith Ave.)
Drumcondra Rd. Upr. (Clonturk Park)
Drumcondra Rail Station
Dorset St. (North Circular Rd.)
Dorset St. (North Frederick St.)
O'Connell St.
Lord Edward St.
Thomas St. (Francis St.)
Thomas St. (Watling St.)
James St. (St. James's Hospital)

Old Kilmainham (Junction Brookfield Rd.)
Emmet Rd. (Kilmainham Cross)
Tyrconnell Rd. (Blacklion)
Naas Rd. (Canal Bridge)
Naas Rd. (Bluebell)
Naas Rd. (Robin Hood Rd.)
Naas Rd. (Long Mile Rd.)
Naas Rd. (Fox and Geese)
Naas Rd. (John Sisk and Sons)
Naas Rd. (Red Cow Inn)
Monastery Corner
Woodford Walk
Watery Lane (Riversdale)
Clondalkin Village
St. Ronan's Church (Junction Oldcastle Drive)
Grange Castle Business Park

Version TT 22.1    Tel. (01) 873 4222


	Route 13 Inbound
	Route 13 Outbound

